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1 Flip  2 It * 114.575 29.025 28.725 28.550 28.275

31 2 1

1039 Ke ira  Ham m i 9.700 9.625

1036 De laney F lohr 9.675 9.650 9.4259.525

1033 Naom i Bakshi 9.650 9.575 9.400

1043 Kara  Nunez 9.500 9.400

1038 S ofia  Grana to 9.450

2 Ele v a te * 113.650 28.675 28.775 27.975 28.225

42 1 5T

1029 Im ani Ross 9.600 9.600

1032 Genevieve  Zid ich 9.550

1027 Em m a Lo 9.525

1030 Aniyah T aylor 9.650 9.4009.425

1024 R iley Ca rdw e ll 9 .525 9.250

1020 Avery Aguila r 9.300

1028 Am ira  M endio la 9.500

1022 Gianna  Blonien 9.325

3 Pa c ific  W e st * 113.325 28.475 28.450 27.975 28.425

13 3 5T

1077 Ivanka  S udhir 9.500 9.600 9.4759.400

1076 A taya  S kinner 9.500 9.450

1066 A llison A va los 9.475

1067 Naye li C a lde ron 9.450 9.275

1074 Dia  Ley 9.400

1071 M ilenka  Jim enez 9.5009.300

4 Gy mna st ics  Unlimite d * 112.250 27.825 27.925 28.200 28.300

27 5 3

1059 Edyn Yoshino 9.475 9.375 9.6259.550

1056 M ia  Duarte 9.250 9.250

1055 Dayton Couto 9.100 9.300 9.5259.425

1058 Ha ley S ilva 9.225

1057 Ava  Pim ente l 9.150

5 A ll A bout * 111.550 28.325 27.975 27.650 27.600

65 4 7

1003 S ophie  V ega 9.525 9.500 9.250

1000 Dayana  Corra les 9.450 9.325 9.2009.300

1004 Jae lah Zam udio 9.350 9.225

1001 Giada  Pis tores i 9.150 9.1759.100
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6 Dre a m X t re me * 110.600 28.075 27.025 28.425 27.075

76 7 2

1018 Gabby M endoza 9.500 8.875 9.0759.525

1016 Gise lla  Bussani 9.425 8.950

1019 Rylee  V entura 9.150 9.200 9.0009.500

1017 Joce lynn Garcia 9.0009.400

7 Da v is  Dia monds * 110.475 28.425 27.550 26.800 27.700

54 6 8

1010 Gabi A vile s 9.575

1014 Liese l S truiksm a 9.550 9.400

1015 Else  T o lle rup 9.300 9.150 9.4259.200

1011 S ylvia  Ca lfee -S isson 9.000 9.1008.775

1012 M ar ie  Jo ine r 9.1758.825

8 Clov is  * 108.200 27.000 26.475 28.050 26.675

88 8 4

1006 Layla  Dunm ore 9.300 8.700 8.875

1007 Avery Phim m achack 8.950 9.300 9.1759.675

1008 Kylie  S ilvas 8.750 9.150

1009 M iah T ovar 8.475 8.6259.225
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